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Adolphus, Emell SNIPS Magazine Editor-in-Chief adolphuse@bnpmedia.com
Arias, Felipe The ACHR News Press ariasf@bnpmedia.com
Balzano, Mike Snips Associate Publisher balzanomp@bnpmedia.com
Beverly, Robert The ACHR News Senior Editor / ACHR News beverlyr@bnpmedia.com
Harding, Sarah BNP Media Group Publisher hardings@bnpmedia.com
Janes, Kathy The ACHR News Press janesk@bnpmedia.com
Jeter, Randy Contracting Business Press randle.jeter@penton.com
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Miazga, Mike Supply House Times Group Editorial Director miazgam@bnpmedia.com
Mitchell, Ruth PHCP Pros Press ruth@phcppros.com
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Tanker, Terry HVACR Business Publisher ttanker@hvacrbusiness.com


